Product designation Electrodes
Product type designation 31ASTA
Function
Stainless steel
AISI 304
electrode
960mm length
with 4M threaded
extremity, suitable
as extension for
SCM probe or as
rod probe for
PS3S electrode
holder.
Housing
Weight g 103
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Compliance
/
Certificates
EAC
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC010106 -
Liquid level
sensor
31ASTA960MM4
ROD PROBE, FOR SCM ELECTRODES, 960MM/37,79”
31ASTA960MM4
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 1